CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S.A.

Pull Name John LeRoy Stewsrt
(No initials if you can possibly get full name )

Address 1312 Southern Blvd. Cleburne, Texss - 760&f™

City State

Age 35 (This is important and should be exsct)

Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exact ag

Religion Baptist Nationality

Occupation Teacher

Fducation College & Gradate work

Weight 160 Color WhiteZin

Color of hair Light Brown

Outstanding characteristics or intereskslo g 'er. Neture Hobblest

i Boy & Girl
(Tumber ; ages, and names, if possible)
“Fohnny 9 -~ Martha 7

Married or single Married

Wife's name Enell

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # City Date Reg'd. Date resigned
T-213  Cleburne, Tg: Feb, 22

Wood e e

€p]

pecial recognition

S E

Recommended for Contidential File for following reasons:

Admitted tH
members.

s

Signed .
Scout Executive lvan A, Moore V3L

3
LT
//{749 Cuny

TSBSA011599
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Mr, W, L. Clark
Deputy HRegional Scout Executive
Region Nine

Dear Bill:

Un an extremely confidential basis %
after you have read it as I do not w
the hands of anybody in the looal cgyncll.

1 cg 18 é is the reason we
will not accept John LeRoy Stewgrids regi%;raﬁion.

Just four years ago, in Mayxaflf§65, as a Farried mem, 33 years of
age with two children, aged’#iine and : &yen, while he was serving as
Scoutmaster of Troop 213 ih/0leburne, Fexas, he admitted to a fondling

charge made by mothers of fwé’boys"lnuthat troop.

Enough said?

Sincerely,

Howard Boyd, Director
Registration and Fulfilliment Serviecs

TSBSA011600
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Region Nine - 209 Tower Pefroleum Bldg., Dallas, Texas 75201 — Telephone Riverside 7-2%!

FOR INTRA-ORGANIZATION COMMUNICATIONS

February 5, 1969

Mr, Howard Boyd,
Director Registration and Fulfillment
HOME OFFICE

Dear Howard:

e .1 sent to your
wAlamo Area

The enclosed photocopy of the Confidential Iné;:
office by George Holland, former Scout exedifive of
Council. {date unknown}

John Stewar‘g Sr., was ¥

The %ubject

glstered in Scouting., Glade
local unit along with the head

of me if John Stewart, Sr. could’
stated that the commzttee leadsg

the charter apphcation* Glade
further stated that Stewart had beef act1ve with the unit in 1968 although

Sincerely,

/'Z//%L @ |

W. L. CLARK, Deputy
Regional Scout Executive

TSBSA011601
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Rectd

CHARLRS~  HekB IS ANOTHEH FOR YOUR INVESTIGATION
CONFLDENTIAL INGUIRY

SUBJECT: John Stewart Sr.

THOOP: NO. 186 Alamo Beights Christian Church

APrLYING:  Troop Committeeman

EVER LOCATED IN CLEBURNE,TEXAS? Yes <1965

WHERE WiS HE LIVING IN L96s5? Cleburne,Texss

WHAT IS HIS PHESENT OCCUPATION? Associate Pator

IS HIS MILDLE NaMk LEROY?  Yess Y

Wa S HE » MARRIED Mal WITH 1 SON & 1 GIEL

1S KIS WIFES NaMl BNELL?  Leina'

S HE WHITE? Yes

LIGHT BROWNHETR?

IS HE 5'6" tall?_Yess

EVER A& TBACHER? 7777

TSBSA011602
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FORM O-1075-5M-267 COUNCIL No. UNIT

(DENTIFICATION QUESTIONNAIRE |  se3 R 186

RFTURY PROMPTLY TO: COUNCIL SCOUTER

Director of Registration
Boy Scouts of America Date  4=11=68

(MARKED PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIALY

SCOUTER: . _John Stewart, Sr.

Applying for registration as _. .
{On your Transmétfg{ 5 &?J

£

Ever located in ... Gleburne, Texas

Where was he living in .o

What is present occupation

- i
is his middle name eroy?

Eyver a ‘teacher?

Date 4/ 23,68

TSBSA011603
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day

z

* Y LB | 3 \‘3_
Iirs 1 ddOlland

‘cout Ixseudvive

Slame Grog Councdl, Yo. 533

SOUr respo

the sane

S T
B2L00E

youndy
aaerlcs

K4 ;
L

o 4 [
LULONOL

Hovard Loyd, Jveclor
Registration and IFeifillnent Service
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A\%PHCHIGN FOR ADULT REGISTRATION
bd\fy PER _CH. APPL /
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

ADD. ENBOLL. X Z// /é ,

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE FILLED OUT PERSONALLY BY
EACH ADULT WHO IS NOT LISTED ON THE UNIT CHARTER BOYS LIFE
APPLICATION OR COUNCIL ROSTER AND WHO: - S T
N Check box at right for subscriptio y
STATUS j
i Half-price membership rate to registered
1. Registers for the first time, regardless of {(New} B/ year or 17 cents a month eﬁcctz Apgil¥,
position. - side. w
2. Has been separated and is reregistering. (Sep.-Re.) D REGION NO. COUNCIL WO, g
3. Is now registered in this council, separating eI
from current position and transferring to {Type of unif]
new position. Please submit Separation {Transfer) D
Notice (No. 6108) for position individual HATIRAL RO.
Is Jeaving.
4. Is now registered in another council, (Transfer) D

Hame CL}%/}? )&2/ R ya aé/

Please print or type}{ﬁ name}
Street or RF.D. agess Op =0 %/M/Q;ZZ/ @0/ . :
ity /y&x e W e g State

To serve as L%/) C 0R, position In councll

Give letter code for UNIT position
{See other side}

Unit Scouters only: Type of un!t:z_/: ______ Local K. _/ é:j é Unlt !gg_a}lait :

From 6/5?

{Registration date)

Councll name

ge L\ ) U.S. citizen: Yes V/Ra

Oceupation o

OR visiting adult alien® Yes m_ Sex

Marital status

Give posltion

Have you been reqlsterecrm Scouting In any adult capd

Give dafes, duratlon, locatlon

Do you have an unexpired reglstration card?
{Council} (Unit No.}

Rellglous preference {See other side, A

/

I hereby make application oy, f#histration e Boy Scouts of America and subscribe to its Scout Oath or Promise and Scout Law

and its declaratron of religious principle as stat e reverse side of this application. I agree, if a registration certificate is granted, to be
guided by the Charter and Bylaws and other e ons of the Boy Scouts of America and the local council.

I transmit herewith $§ fegxstmt;on fe fm 1 year (or a pro rata fee), a portion of which is to cover subscription to Sconting
i a subscription to Boys' Life I will add $2 (or 2 pro rata amount) & indicated above.

DATE

TITLE

See “Approval” on other side}

Check Adult Registration. Fee Paid

72 " 204 (D36 " 50 D107
s " 30 37
{Scout executive) 4 " 40 [18

Y 60¢ . 00
70411 12 7 100
B

UTERS ONLY: A visiting adult alien must indicate country of citizenship on an attached note giving last address there
g record, if apy. An institutional relp%mq;'ve must be a U.S. citizen QI‘ have Eiedared his intention.

/3 e FQ/%

1 mo. 106¢ [ 5 mo. S0¢ [1 9 mo. 80¢
90¢
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Beout Coweubive ‘
Civele Ten Coumell, %, 571

BwEr Jio

TSBSA011606
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